ACCUMULATED TOURNAMENT TEAM RESUL
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2015 Grand Masters

TEAM

Kwa-Zulu Natal A
Eastern Province A
Kwa-Zulu Natal B
Boland

Border A

Central Gauteng Blue
Gauteng North A
West Coast

Western Province
Eden A

Eastern Province B
Central Gauteng White
Eden B

Border B

Zululand

Gauteng North B

ACC. POINTS
199,15
197,71
186,60
185,84
179,68
166,68
164,29
159,22
131,07
130,00

99,04
93,84
76,97
58,52
54,96
52,12



